
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Bruce Pittsburg High School 176.6 155.0

2 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 155.0

3 KATALINNA TORRES Washburn Rural 176.8 135.0

4 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 178.8 120.0

5 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 179.4 120.0

6 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.0 85.0

7 Brylee Little Piper High School 167.9 0.0

8 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 0.0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Olivia Bruce Pittsburg High School 176.6 270.0

2 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 179.4 265.0

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 260.0

4 Brylee Little Piper High School 167.9 255.0

5 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 235.0

6 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 178.8 225.0

7 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.0 185.0

8 KATALINNA TORRES Washburn Rural 176.8 180.0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 178.8 165.0

2 Brylee Little Piper High School 167.9 160.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 140.0

4 Olivia Bruce Pittsburg High School 176.6 135.0

5 KATALINNA TORRES Washburn Rural 176.8 125.0

6 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 179.4 125.0

7 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 125.0

8 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.0 110.0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Olivia Bruce Pittsburg High School 176.6 560.0 10

2 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 555.0 8

3 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 178.8 510.0 6

4 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 179.4 510.0 4

5 KATALINNA TORRES Washburn Rural 176.8 440.0 2

6 Brylee Little Piper High School 167.9 415.0 1

7 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.0 380.0 0

8 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 360.0 0

Women's 180.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Olivia Bruce Pittsburg High School 176.6 3.171

12 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 180.0 3.083

21 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 178.8 2.852

22 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 179.4 2.843

33 KATALINNA TORRES Washburn Rural 176.8 2.489

34 Brylee Little Piper High School 167.9 2.472

46 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 180.0 2.111

49 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 2.0


